
Group Schedule:

4-Week Virtual Group

Wednesdays
November 8 - November 29, 2023 

3:00pm - 4:00pm

One-Time Virtual Group

Wednesday, November 1, 2023 | 1:00pm - 3:00pm

Thursday, November 2, 2023 | 10:00am - 12:00pm 

Monday, November 6, 2023 | 6:00pm - 8:00pm

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 | 2:00pm - 4:00pm

Tuesday, November 7, 2023 | 5:30pm - 7:30pm SPANISH

Wednesday, November 8, 2023 | 6:00pm - 8:00pm 

Tuesday, November 14, 2023 | 12:00pm - 2:00pm

Friday, November  17, 2023 | 1:00pm - 3:00pm

Monday, November 20, 2023 | 6:00pm - 8:00pm

Saturday, November 25, 2023 | 10:00am - 12:00pm SPANISH

Monday, November 27, 2023 | 6:00pm - 8:00pm

Tuesday, November 28, 2023 | 2:00pm - 4:00pm

Registration is required. 
Call the GNAHEC office or register online: 

tobaccofreeflorida.com/groupquitcalendar

https://tobaccofreeflorida.com/blog/smoking-support-group-calendar/



